Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

агрегаты L-1 серии U
Standard  H ydrau lic  Power Unit
штшшHOW TO ORDER
u
Оi V20 2P - V 523 G c
SERIES
Й Ш М
TANK CAP.
ШШШ.
PUMP HP.
m m
POLES
Ш Ш Ш  5Et
TYPE
« Д М
POW ER
mmm-&
TANK COLOR
тттш
W ITH COVER
5ЙШЖ7С
POW ER UNIT
# Я Ш » «
4 0L  100L
60L  120L
80L  140L
V : Щ Ш
F:
2 0 : 2 0L
V:Variable D.
F:Fixed D.
1 P: 1 HP
2 p : 2H P
ЗР : 3H P
5 P : 5H P
4 ; 4 ®
6 : 6 ®
4:4 Poles
6:6 Poles
V :
H : E h it
s : mm
V:Vertical
H: Horizon
S:Sink
5 2 3 :5 0 H Z  2 2 0 V -3 8 0 V
5 2 4 :5 0 H Z  2 2 0 V -4 4 0 V
6 2 3 :6 0 H Z  2 2 0 V -3 8 0 V
6 2 4 :6 0 H Z  2 2 0 V -4 4 0 V
5 1 2 :5 0 H Z  1 1 0 V -22 0 V
6 1 2 :6 0 H Z  110 V -2 2 0 V
g m &
B :M fe
G:Green
H:Gray
B:Blue
штш: m m
c: m m
NONE: WITHOUT
COVER
C:WITH COVER
f f iS :  1.
2% « Д ; * .Й Ш Л г а в Ш Ш ± 7 с * М 1 с
Refer Circuit :Standard
No. D is c r ip tio n
1 mm T A N K
2 Ш P U M P
3 mm M O TO R
4 1ШЯШ P R E SS U R E  GAUGE
5 C O C K
6 а л  п а я S T R A IN E R
7 m a n OIL FILTER
8 a ®  f t O IL  LE V E L  INDICATOR